

## **Pinellas County**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

**File #**: 19-2224A **Version**: 1

Type: Presentations and Awards Status: Presentations

File created: 12/3/2019 In control: Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: 1/28/2020 Final action: 1/28/2020

**Title:** Human Trafficking Prevention Month Proclamation:

- Paul Valenti, Director, Office of Human Rights

- Jeffery Lorick, Compliance Manager, Office of Human Rights

- Daisy Rodriguez, Director, Human Services

Doug Templeton, Operations Manager, Consumer Protection
Jason Ohman, Senior Investigator, Consumer Protection

- Jim Clark, Investigator, Consumer Protection

- Celeste Fernandez, Community Development Administrator, Department of Children and Families

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

Date	Ver. Action By	Action	Result
------	----------------	--------	--------

## Subject:

Human Trafficking Prevention Month Proclamation:

- Paul Valenti, Director, Office of Human Rights
- Jeffery Lorick, Compliance Manager, Office of Human Rights
- Daisy Rodriguez, Director, Human Services
- Doug Templeton, Operations Manager, Consumer Protection
- Jason Ohman, Senior Investigator, Consumer Protection
- Jim Clark, Investigator, Consumer Protection
- Celeste Fernandez, Community Development Administrator, Department of Children and Families